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
This Is a real charmer. A rp«dy made home of your own for lust 
{2000 down.

READY REALTY
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-9552

OPEN EVERY DAY

17614 CRANBROOK AVE.
(Off Yukon & 177th St. in Torrance)

Spotlejs, spacious 2-bedroom home. Try $1000 dn. 
Recreation park wifhin walking distance. Nice for 

children or adults. Has ball field.

FR 9-5401 FA 1-218)

3 bedroom stucco G.I. Resale, wall to wall carpets, dining room, de­ 
tached 2 car garage, th*rmo heat, fan over stove, 770 wiring. Stove and 
refrigerator Included. Beautifully landscaped lot, «« x 124. Owners mov­ 
ing to San Ol*oo. See thli terrific buy at only tlA,900.

By Manhattan Terrace
Beautiful 3 bedroom stucco clean as a hound* toolh. 7 car detached ga­ 
rage. Lof S5 x 110. Every- Inch of It is landscaped. Dining room, hard­ 
wood floors, tile kitchen and bath, owner purchased larger home. Must 
SELL. Drastically reduced to only 113,500.. F.H.A. Loan applied for. ACT 
NOWI Near three schools.

  Large R-2 Lot
50 x 113. Terrific Hawthorne location. Fenced Plus large shade tree In 
front. Level and pretty zoned for seven units. A buy for 110,000. MUST 
cash out. *

Rose M. Realty
280 S. Hawthorne Blvd. OS 6-1169

Evenings Phone OS 6-1217

BUSINESS CORNER
HERE'S VALUE

New 3 bedroom modern, fireplace, 
ash paneling, built-in stove and 
oven, garbage disposal, hardwood 
floors, larg* lot, 50 x 29* ft. Priced 
at 118,700. LOW down.

Attractive 4 bedroom Torranc*, r£ 
decorated Inside, on* and V« baths, 
lots of closets, double garag*, 
landscaped, close to schools and 
markets, $17,500 with low down.

You Can't Go Wrong With

REALTY
1215 N. Pacific Av«. 

Radondo FR 6-9930
Kvenlnea PR 2-0471

x 1ft C-2 lot, adlolnlng n*W Safe­ 
way Stor* at Ctrson S, Western 
Ave. Seller will clear off burnt 
building, Ideal for Drug store, do- 
nut shop, 19c hamburger, etc. On'y 
M«X> and 1350 per month will 
handle. 145,000 full price. AMt 177.

I ook tor opening of new branch 
ofti<i» 1103 W. Carson St. (Corner 
of Normandl*) C. J. "Paddy" Ryan ' 
manager.

ALTER Realty & Insurance 
2305 Torranc* Blvd. 
1436 Marcdina Av«.

60x124
With 2 store buildings plus 
room to build more. Lo­ 
cated on Anaheim St., Har­ 
bor City. Full price $12,500 
$1000 will handle.

Bowker Realty
1737 Pacific Coast

Hwy. Lomita
DA 6-6126
1-venlnes t)A * 47»0

TERRIFIC
SOUTHWOOD BUY 

$16,800
Beautiful 2 year old 2 both 
3 bedroom home. Rear liv­ 
ing room. G.I. Resale,. Loah 
balance $13,800. Try $1500 
Down. 
FR 9-5401 FA 1-2181

IN WALTERIA ~
On* bedroom home located on a 
Corn*r lot SO x I/Hi. Full price I* 
only $7,400 and the down U MV> 
with monthly payment* of ISO fR 
SSOO down with payments of »85 
with interest at «*  until pall Call 
Dick Mlll*r M I44M lor address.

Jomts for Sato M

IN LOMlTA ~
Very large 4 bedroom frame house 
with a duplex home has 7600 sq. 
feet. 2 stories, Income from duplex 
Is $125 month. $5000 down.

2 BDRM. STUCCO
On Pennsylvania Ave. Beautiful
yard. Excellent location, $2,000
down. Total Price $11,000.

SAN PEDRO
3 bedroom one "/i baths, 2 years 
old. Patio, has panoramic view. 
Lot Is extra large, 60 x 198 for 
family living. Many extra features, 
located near Hacienda Golf course, 
swimming pool.

HARBOR CITY
New 2 level house a truly modern 
home with built-lns. 3 bedroom and 
a family room, 1825 sq. ft. only 
$3500 down.

ROY SHAW
Lomita Branch Office

DA 6-8100
2367 W. Lomifa Blvd. 

' Lomita

for Sale

1 for the Money
Attractive 3 bedroom Gl 
resale. Near new May, Co. 
Has built-in range & oven, 
carpets & drapes, large 
fenced yard, detached 
double garage. See this 
now. Try $1500 down.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvdr

FR 9-8493
(Across from So. Bay Shop. C*nter)

Lots for Sale (Business 
and Residential) 92

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

OCEAN VIEW lot. R-3. On Highland 
Ave., Manhattan Beach. 

FR 2-1857

|ncome Property for Sale 94

DRIVE BY
22523 Shadycroft 

Torrance
Charmlnq 3 hfdroom homn on love­ 
ly I,inrl5c.irrfll lot with h«nuti»ul new 
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
yrad. Good location near schools i 
market. DAvli » 7MJ

$295 MOVES YOU IN 
Out of Town Credit OK

Like new 3-beHroom stuece home, 
hardwood floors, garage, level lot 
paved street, fenced, and lawn 
Immediate possession, 4 tots OK, 
Vacant. Open for Inspection. 

31904 S. Vermont Ave., Torrance

22 UNIT MOTEL
Overlooking Redondot new King 
Harbor on 3 valuable lots. The 
last five-year gross average In­ 
come, $16,800. Full price $60,000. 
$20,000 In cash, the owner will 
take back a first trust deed 
for balance at 6-v, $300 or more 
per month till paid. No brokers.

WEIGHT
1215 N. Pacific Ave.

Redondo FR 6-9930
Evenings PR 2-0421

AUCTION
16 RENTAL UNITS

C-2 Zone Lot Approx. 100x160 
Tuesday, Aug. 12th, 1 P.M.

1439 to 1443 W. Carson St. "L.A." 
(Located adlacent to Tortance on 
the East between Western I Nor 
mandle)

Income estimated approximately 
JAOO monthly. Good location. Money 
Maker. Needs a little flxln. Oppor­ 
tunity.

Terms cash over incumbent 
Dean Bedilion, Auctioneer 
"Real Estate Specialists" 

4119 W. Olympic WE 3-9179

OCEAN VIEW DUP1.EX On R-3 lot. 
Manhattan Beach.

FR 2-1157

Industrial Properties for 
Sal* or Lta*« 99

M-l Lot, 165x305
Near shopping In Torranc*. Owner 
will subordinate. Call for further 
Information.

PARADISE REALTY
5500 Torrance Blvd. 

(Across from th* Torranc* Drlve- 
In)

FR 6-8739
Lot* for Sale (Butints* 

and Residential) 92
for Sale (Butinet* 

and Residential)

M-2 LOTS

IT
COSTS
LESS

to Rent at
Beautiful 

Park Western 
Garden Apts.

1 Bedrm, $60
2 Bedrm, $65

Children Welcome

PARK 
WESTERN

Garden Apts.
29300 Western Ave. 
Next to Peck Park

TE 2-4259
Cheaper Than Buying

1-Bedroom, $59.50
2-Bedroom, $69.50 

Specious towne, water and varden- 
In* paid.

Children OK
AVALON VILLAGE

Unit No. J
9.31 street & Avalon blvd. 

TE 4-3454

170x440
ON SEPULVEDA 

Between Crenshow and Hawthorne

BY OWNER 

FA 8-7526
Business Prop for lease 97 Business Prep for lease 97

M-2 Acre for Lease.

On Sepulveda Blvd. 

Near Del Amo Shopping Center

FURNISHED or 
UNFURNISHED

New Deluxe Apts. 
Bachelors 1 bedroom, two and three 
bedrooms, also two bedrooms with 
den and 1*4 baths.

3719 W. 174th St., Torrance 
Manager en premises, DA 3-2353

or Call 
OR 1-7724 OR i-3301

Unfurnished Apts. 
2 Bedroom $65 
1 Bedroom $55

Very nice, centrally located. Near 
Western Ave.

1553 W. 226th St.

IN LOMITA
Two bedroom Apt. .......... .
One Bedroom Apt. .......... 152.50
) Bedroom House ... MO.00 

First and last months rent In advance

Roy Shaw Realty
TE 5-4646 or DA 6-562!

MODERN VBEDROOM APT. & ga­ 
rage. Oalr floors, furnace, showers, 
t-story wtth private front and rear 
entrances. Specious lawns. M5 and 
UP.

Jo-Sandrn Garden Cti. 
Mar.» 1435 W. J19 it.

FA 8-8502

By Owner FA 8-7526

Rent Free Til Aug. 15
New Vbedroom, all modern conveni­ 
ences, water paid. Meal for working 
couple. Nera everything. If you have 
seen th* rest, com* & rent th* best.

1619 W. 205th
2-BEDROOM apt., la roe scre*ned-ln 

porch, garage, garbage disposal, 
auto, washer and drver. Apply at 
1A701 S. Crenshew Blvd., Apt. 1, 
Torrance.

1*5   1550 W. 204 st. Torrance. 1
BDRM. APT. Call after S P.m.

FH MOOS

*65 mo. on one year lease.- Brand new 
modern 1 bdrm. Apt. See at 1551 
Torranc* Blvd. Owner DA 3-0115

NEW DELUXK 1 & J bdrms., ocean 
view. Built-in stove. In Hermosa. 
Laroe rooms & closets. 1142 Man- 
rattan Ave. Adults. FR 9-6073

Acreage), Farms, Ranches 102 Acreage), Farms, Ranches 102

WS MODERN Vbedroom, built-in 
range & oven, garbage disposal. 
25325 Prampton, Apt. No. 3, Har­ 
bor City.

In City Limits
Rolling Hills View Acreage 

By Golf Course and Country Club

By Owner 
FA 8-7526

MODERN unfurnished a*t., 1 bed- 
room, aarbate disposal, antenna, 
wash facilities, SdS per month. 
132« W. Carson, or phone DA«4Mtt

TWO-BEDROOM apt.
Unfurnished 

DA 6 32*3

1-BEDROOM apt., unfurnished, with 
carat*. «as a, lights paid. 2334 W. 
229th St. DA «-«153

JA* SO, 2 Bedroom. Just redecorated. 
Children welcome. 70*13 S. Vermont, 
Torrance. DA 4-2553.

Apartment* for Rant 
(Furnished) 120

Jteres 4 Offices for 
Rent or Lease

I Rouses for Rent 
US < (Unfurnished)

OFFICES FOR RENT
24217 Hawthorne

Blvd
In Now Building with plonty 
of parking space. Only $60 
month.

ELSIE NEESS
FR 5-8053 FR 5-5063

Rouses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) lie

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$85 Month

NO FEFS Chflrqod 
Like-new f and 3 bedroom tingle

< family stucco hornet and garage, 
level lot, hardwood floors, paved 
street, clos* to store and school, 
vacant, 3 tots OK. Builder's office.

Jlt04 S. Vermont Aye,., Torrance.

3 BDRM., 2 bath, unfurnished home. 
Fireplace, stave and drapes fur­ 
nished, large fenced yard, double 
garage. Children OK. Clou* to 
school*. Near Rolling Hills. DA 
e-tflt.

3 BfiDROOM house for rent. Bxtra
large lot. Completely fenced. Coun­
try living. J100 p*r mo. PR 5-4405

1*07 W. 2«2nd oft Western Av*. ?
bedroom frame, 170 per month.

FA M420

116

M5 ONE-BEDROOM cottage. Call 
Thursday. Hoff, ;i«-A Amapola.

FA 1-4421 or PR S 5217

ISO tWO bedrooms, 2 children OK. 
1143 W. Jay St.

FA 1-72*1

MODERN, furnished single and 1* 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub A shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. If no answer call 
DA 4-4MM or PR »0792. Evenings 
& weekends.

" 1-BEDROOM APT7
Wall to wait carpet. Full tile hath, 
disposal, new automatic washer. 
Near new Civic Center. Adults only, 
no Pets. Ideal place for teachers or
nurses.

FR 6-2834
MODERN 1-8EDRM. APT. and ««r- 

soe. Oak floors, furnace, showers. 
} -story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $U.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN CTS.
Mgr., 1435 W. 219  ».

FA 8-850?

Rouses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

FURNISHED 1-bedroom house, good 
location. Harbor City. Nice yard, 1 
child welcome, 170 p#r month. 
Utilities P*ld. DA «-5lil.

$70. Duplex, on* tod. furnUhed,
n*arly new, water paid. 1522 W.
205th. FA 8-3345

1 BEDROOM, rear. Suitable for 1 or 
2 employed men. Cl**n, comfort 
abt*. 1453 W. 22181, PA 8896*

$90-2 BDRM, DOUBLE~GARAGE. 
Child welcom*. 20SOT Catallna Av* . 
Torrance. T6 4-0152

119

 ACHEOR APT. Modern and clean. 
Has built-in breakfast nook and 
aarbag* disposal, stall shower, 
M7.50 per motnh. Call FA 8-M37 
evenings or M* at 2222 Torranc* 
Blvd.

WANT work In* woman to shar* apart- 
m*nt with sam*. Fireplace, swim- 
mint pool. Weekends or after 5:30. 

FR 6-41M

ISO T bdrm. Ground floor. Lawn and 
flowers. Babv OK. No patt. 

1904 Madrid

JBEDROOM, unfurnUhtd dunler, 
children OX. J0519 N*w Hamr• -' 
Key at 20525. $*5. DA

$54.50, On* bedroom, clean. 2 tmm,*.. 
OK 20413 S. Vermont, Torrance. 
DA 4.2553.

WO Modern, newly decorated, turn 
or unfurn 1 bdrm. aott. Walking 
distance to downtown. Utl pd. 133»l

3 room apt. with te- 
vmth. Nice location. Call
after   p.m.DA,

WANT mlddleaged working lady to 
shar* lovely home In South Tor­ 
rance, with mother and daughter. 
Private room, hom* privileges. 
References required. DA 4-041)

I. Harvard. 
Key at WS04 S. Harvard.

$<9. On* B*droom, n*wty decorated 
2 children welcom* 20*13 S. Ver 
mont, Torranct. DA 4-2553.

TWO, 2 bedroom apartments, $M and
US. Adult* only. On Torranca Blvd

PA 1-7415

i pr>t»M APT. for rent. CMMrtn 
"' "000. Aft*r 5 P.m. 

FA I01AS

>. >- r uHNISHED. Utilities paid.
Aviation and Manhattan Beach
Blvd. Clean. Fk 5-495*

WANTED lady to llv* In aV shar* 
e»P. Private, home. I adult. Ml 19 S. 
Normandl*. FA I-71SJ

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 2J4th St, 
Harbor City. DA 4-97W


